पण्डित सुन्दरलाल शर्मा (मुक्त) विश्वविद्यालय छत्तीसगढ, बिलासपुर

(छ. ग. शासन के अधिनयम क्रमांक 26 सन 2004 द्वारा स्थापित) कोनी- बिरकोना मार्ग, बिलासपुर छ. ग. 495009

द्रभाष क्रमांक: (07752) 240702, Email: registrar@pssou.ac.in Web site: www.pssou.ac.in

Ref. No.252/MGT/PSSOU/2023

Dated: 09/05/2023

Advertisement For Field Investigator for CG State Planning Project

Applications are invited for Field investigator for the CG State Planning-funded Project entitled "Assessing Antecedents and Outcomes of Entrepreneurial Aspiration: A Study from Students' Perspective in Higher Education of Chhattisgarh State" in Department of Commerce and Management, PSSOU (CG).

The details of the required posts are given below:

Title of the Post: Field Investigator (On Purely Temporary Basis)

No. of Posts: 05 (each from Raipur, Bilaspur, Durg, Bastar and Sarguja Sambhag)

Remuneration: Rs. 15000 per month (Fixed)

Duration of Appointment: 02 months (Maximum)

Qualification: Post Graduate in Social Science.

The appointed Field Investigator will have to work extensively for data collection of the Research Project. They are expected to travel as per study requirement.

Interested candidates are requested to forward their CV/Biodata along with supporting documents to mail id: drkailashsahu1991@gmail.com on or before 18th May 2023. The title for applied post must be mentioned in the subject line as "Application for Field Investigator for CG State Planning-funded Project".

Note: (1) Only selected candidates will be called for the interview. No TA/DA/Any other expenses will be paid to the candidates for appearing for the interview.

(2) Candidates having domicile of respective Sambhag/region will be given preference in the data collection.

Co-Project Director-CG State Planning Project
Department of Management



पण्डित सुन्दरलाल शर्मा (मुक्त) विश्वविद्यालय छत्तीसगढ, बिलासपुर

(छ. ग. शासन के अधिनयम क्रमांक 26 सन 2004 द्वारा स्थापित) कोनी- बिरकोना मार्ग, बिलासपुर छ. ग. 495009

दूरभाष क्रमांक: (07752) 240702, Email: registrar@pssou.ac.in Web site: www.pssou.ac.in

Ref. No. 253/MGT/PSSOU/2023

Dated: 09/05/2023

Copy to: (1) PS to VC, for Information to Honourable Vice Chancellor

(2) PA to Registrar, for Information to Registrar

Web cell for information upload in University Website

(4) Office Copy

Co-Project Director- CG State Planning Project Department of Management